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                              Dodgeville Junior High Invitational
                                    Dodgeville High School
                                        Dodgeville, WI
                                      September 12, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      8572 Ryan Winger               8 Lancaster Middle School         9:01.6  6:02 
      2      8697 Josh Kerr                 8 River Valley                    9:02.7  6:02 
      3    1 3933 Alex Henry                8 Monroe                          9:22.0  6:15 
      4    2 8639 Hunter Warner             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:23.1  6:56 
      5      8689 Cole Amble                8 River Valley                   10:28.7  7:00 
      6    3 8502 Michael Walker            8 Belleville                     10:41.5  7:08 
      7      8518 Joseph Vande Hey          8 Boscobel Middle School         10:47.0  7:12 
      8      8570 Hunter Moore              8 Lancaster Middle School        10:52.5  7:15 
      9    4 3934 Chance Nielsen            8 Monroe                         10:57.6  7:19 
     10      8515 Avery Faulkner            8 Boscobel Middle School         10:59.3  7:20 
     11    5 3927 Bo Baher                  8 Monroe                         11:02.2  7:22 
     12      8569 Zachary Mendis            8 Lancaster Middle School        11:03.1  7:23 
     13    6 8500 Logan Niesen              8 Belleville                     11:06.8  7:25 
     14    7 3936 Kendall Wild              8 Monroe                         11:08.7  7:26 
     15    8 8501 Jackson Nolden            8 Belleville                     11:10.0  7:27 
     16      8690 Heston Amble              8 River Valley                   11:15.4  7:31 
     17      8664 Charlie Eastman           8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:21.9  7:35 
     18    9 3930 Austin Coulthard          8 Monroe                         11:29.9  7:40 
     19   10 8607 Alex Betzle               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:33.8  7:43 
     20      8532 Austin Phelan             8 Dodgeville MS                  11:35.9  7:44 
     21      8511 Nathan Beck               8 Boscobel Middle School         11:38.4  7:46 
     22      8513 Evan Belz                 8 Boscobel Middle School         11:42.9  7:49 
     23   11 3935 Owen Smith                8 Monroe                         11:43.3  7:49 
     24   12 3937 Kollin Zahradka           8 Monroe                         11:45.9  7:51 
     25      3928 Brennan Boyce             8 Monroe                         11:46.7  7:52 
     26      8526 Zach Breuer               8 Dodgeville MS                  11:50.1  7:54 
     27      8534 Sam Sims                  8 Dodgeville MS                  12:05.8  8:04 
     28   13 8612 Bennett Davis             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:06.3  8:05 
     29   14 8629 Lucas Munoz               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:10.1  8:07 
     30      3931 Luke Dubach               8 Monroe                         12:15.5  8:11 
     31   15 8614 Alex Elinchev             8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:23.2  8:16 
     32   16 8618 Ethan Frank               8 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:33.6  8:23 
     33      8662 Brady Bartels             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:36.8  8:25 
     34   17 8498 Cade Miller               8 Belleville                     12:58.9  8:40 
     35      8661 Bowen Barrett             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:07.4  8:45 
     36   18 8620 Brennan Haag              8 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:33.8  9:03 
     37   19 8496 Jacob Kean                8 Belleville                     13:34.5  9:03 
     38      3939 Blair Watters             7 Mineral Point                  13:43.4  9:09 
     39      8691 Anthony Favreau           8 River Valley                   14:21.8  9:35 
     40      3929 Ethan Coppes              8 Monroe                         14:37.3  9:45 
     41      8530 Riley McSherry            8 Dodgeville MS                  14:49.7  9:54 
     42      3932 Andres Eschdro            8 Monroe                         15:04.0 10:03 
     43      8624 Jamie Mattheisen          8 Mount Horeb Middle School      15:59.1 10:40 
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                             **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    26  Monroe                                (10:48.1  54:00.4 2:07.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Alex Henry                 8  9:22.0
  2      4  Chance Nielsen             8 10:57.6
  3      5  Bo Baher                   8 11:02.2
  4      7  Kendall Wild               8 11:08.7
  5      9  Austin Coulthard           8 11:29.9
  6   ( 11) Owen Smith                 8 11:43.3
  7   ( 12) Kollin Zahradka            8 11:45.9
  
  2.    53  Belleville                            (11:54.4  59:31.7 2:53.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Michael Walker             8 10:41.5
  2      6  Logan Niesen               8 11:06.8
  3      8  Jackson Nolden             8 11:10.0
  4     17  Cade Miller                8 12:58.9
  5     19  Jacob Kean                 8 13:34.5
  
  3.    54  Mount Horeb Middle School             (11:43.3  58:36.5 2:00.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Hunter Warner              8 10:23.1
  2     10  Alex Betzle                8 11:33.8
  3     13  Bennett Davis              8 12:06.3
  4     14  Lucas Munoz                8 12:10.1
  5     15  Alex Elinchev              8 12:23.2
  6   ( 16) Ethan Frank                8 12:33.6
  7   ( 18) Brennan Haag               8 13:33.8
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                            **** Boys' 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8605 Luke Bennin               7 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:48.6  6:33 
      2    2 8640 Ray Woller                7 Mount Horeb Middle School       9:49.7  6:34 
      3    3 3919 Heath Heschitt            7 Monroe                          9:58.0  6:39 
      4    4 8567 Rj Hutchcroft             7 Lancaster Middle School        10:02.6  6:42 
      5    5 8537 Dylan Wasley              7 Dodgeville MS                  10:05.5  6:44 
      6    6 8632 Garrett Richards          7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:08.4  6:46 
      7      8514 Ben Bohringer             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:11.3  6:48 
      8    7 3926 Garret Voegeli            7 Monroe                         10:15.8  6:51 
      9      8517 Parker Steele             7 Boscobel Middle School         10:20.7  6:54 
     10    8 8527 Cal Dampf                 7 Dodgeville MS                  10:21.2  6:55 
     11    9 8699 Josh Maes                 7 River Valley                   10:32.8  7:02 
     12   10 8606 Oscar Best                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:41.6  7:08 
     13   11 8524 Will Aurit                7 Dodgeville MS                  10:45.4  7:11 
     14   12 8608 Ben Brody                 7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:47.8  7:12 
     15   13 8497 Matthew Lowshaw           7 Belleville                     10:50.8  7:14 
     16   14 8702 Ethan Wastlick            7 River Valley                   10:51.1  7:15 
     17   15 8611 Peter Cullen              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      10:57.9  7:19 
     18   16 8628 Sam Mueller               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:01.0  7:21 
     19   17 8663 Spencer Dehart            7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:02.2  7:22 
     20      8609 Ethan Brody               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:02.6  7:22 
     21   18 3913 Henry Brukwicki           7 Monroe                         11:03.7  7:23 
     22      8636 Nate Seibel               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:04.8  7:24 
     23   19 8566 Abe Boebel                6 Lancaster Middle School        11:08.0  7:26 
     24   20 8698 Andrew Korenchan          6 River Valley                   11:10.3  7:27 
     25      8635 Ian Samuelson             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:16.9  7:32 
     26   21 3917 Logan Gatdula             7 Monroe                         11:24.1  7:37 
     27   22 8571 Will Taylor               7 Lancaster Middle School        11:24.8  7:37 
     28   23 8528 Harrison Hellen           7 Dodgeville MS                  11:25.9  7:38 
     29      8622 Korey Hart                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      11:27.1  7:39 
     30   24 3924 Brady Schuh               7 Monroe                         11:42.1  7:49 
     31   25 8672 Bryce Priebe              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:44.1  7:50 
     32   26 8531 Drew Palmer               7 Dodgeville MS                  11:51.5  7:55 
     33   27 8692 Jack Frazier              7 River Valley                   11:54.2  7:57 
     34   28 8670 Isaac Mara                6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:56.3  7:58 
     35   29 8565 Dominic Bauer             6 Lancaster Middle School        12:01.3  8:01 
     36      8625 Austin McKeown            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:04.8  8:04 
     37      3941 Miles Houtakker           7 Mineral Point                  12:05.3  8:04 
     38   30 8673 Corbin Reade              7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:07.5  8:05 
     39      8623 Porter Kreul              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:07.9  8:06 
     40   31 8668 Tanner Kohler             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:09.5  8:07 
     41      8616 Zack Fawcett              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:10.2  8:07 
     42   32 8533 Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle     7 Dodgeville MS                  12:11.6  8:08 
     43   33 8693 Jonathan Hannah           7 River Valley                   12:13.5  8:09 
     44   34 8669 Chase Kozelka             5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:15.9  8:11 
     45   35 3921 Ashton Kuntert            7 Monroe                         12:16.2  8:11 
     46      8604 Nathan Albrecht           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:17.2  8:12 
     47   36 8495 Carson Heller             7 Belleville                     12:18.0  8:12 
     48   37 3916 Aiden Dalby               7 Monroe                         12:23.9  8:16 
     49      8631 Jacob Piper               7 Mount Horeb Middle School      12:29.5  8:20 
     50      3942 Lucas Sullivan            7 Mineral Point                  12:30.7  8:21 
     51      3938 Trapper Nafzer            7 Mineral Point                  12:35.0  8:24 
     52   38 8700 Gavin McCauley            7 River Valley                   12:46.0  8:31 
     53   39 8568 Noah Kirsch               7 Lancaster Middle School        12:54.7  8:37 
     54   40 8696 Colton Johnson            6 River Valley                   12:56.1  8:38 
     55      8627 Riley Mortvedt            7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:00.2  8:41 
     56      8633 Nathan Rozeboom           7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:10.4  8:47 
     57   41 8667 Talmadge Knight           7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:27.0  8:58 
     58      8665 Creighton Groom           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 13:28.4  8:59 
     59      8617 Jack Fleck                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:28.6  9:00 
     60      8615 Chay Faber                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:33.1  9:03 
     9/12/2016  6:45PM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      8630 Isaac Peralta             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:33.9  9:03 
     62      8619 Soren Ginther             7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:36.0  9:04 
     63   42 8529 Gehrig Lawton             7 Dodgeville MS                  13:44.6  9:10 
     64   43 8493 Bowe Graves               7 Belleville                     13:46.2  9:11 
     65      8638 Mac Thomas                7 Mount Horeb Middle School      13:53.8  9:16 
     66      8525 Tyler Bradley             7 Dodgeville MS                  14:05.8  9:24 
     67      8637 Kolby Thomas              7 Mount Horeb Middle School      14:11.9  9:28 
     68      3946 Logan Ferreri             7 Monroe                         14:12.9  9:29 
     69      8512 Todd Bell Jr.               Boscobel Middle School         14:15.1  9:31 
     70      8516 Garrett Russell           7 Boscobel Middle School         14:24.6  9:37 
     71      8535 Eamon Stone               7 Dodgeville MS                  14:26.8  9:38 
     72   44 8494 James Gustafson           7 Belleville                     14:27.2  9:39 
     73      8671 Jackson Miller            5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:02.8 10:02 
     74      3918 Jack Gempler              7 Monroe                         15:15.6 10:11 
     75      3920 Elijah Keester            7 Monroe                         15:16.0 10:11 
     76      8666 Logan Higgins             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:40.9 10:28 
     77      3922 Logan Lindsey             7 Monroe                         16:07.1 10:45 
     78   45 8499 Cole Monroe               7 Belleville                     17:03.4 11:23 
     79      3925 Ethan Towne               7 Monroe                         17:15.2 11:31 
     80      3914 Ian Bussey                7 Monroe                         17:48.1 11:53 
     81      3923 Ryan Rawson               7 Monroe                         18:40.9 12:28 
     82      3912 Alex Borowski             7 Monroe                         19:40.4 13:07 
     83      3915 Alex Coulthard            7 Monroe                         20:07.1 13:25 
     9/12/2016  6:45PM
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                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Mount Horeb Middle School             (10:15.3  51:16.1 0:59.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Luke Bennin                7  9:48.6
  2      2  Ray Woller                 7  9:49.7
  3      6  Garrett Richards           7 10:08.4
  4     10  Oscar Best                 7 10:41.6
  5     12  Ben Brody                  7 10:47.8
  6   ( 15) Peter Cullen               7 10:57.9
  7   ( 16) Sam Mueller                7 11:01.0
  
  2.    73  Dodgeville MS                         (10:53.9  54:29.5 1:46.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Dylan Wasley               7 10:05.5
  2      8  Cal Dampf                  7 10:21.2
  3     11  Will Aurit                 7 10:45.4
  4     23  Harrison Hellen            7 11:25.9
  5     26  Drew Palmer                7 11:51.5
  6   ( 32) Ethan Rundhaug-Zinkle      7 12:11.6
  7   ( 42) Gehrig Lawton              7 13:44.6
  
  3.    73  Monroe                                (10:52.8  54:23.7 1:44.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Heath Heschitt             7  9:58.0
  2      7  Garret Voegeli             7 10:15.8
  3     18  Henry Brukwicki            7 11:03.7
  4     21  Logan Gatdula              7 11:24.1
  5     24  Brady Schuh                7 11:42.1
  6   ( 35) Ashton Kuntert             7 12:16.2
  7   ( 37) Aiden Dalby                7 12:23.9
  
  4.   103  River Valley                          (11:20.4  56:41.9 1:40.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Josh Maes                  7 10:32.8
  2     14  Ethan Wastlick             7 10:51.1
  3     20  Andrew Korenchan           6 11:10.3
  4     27  Jack Frazier               7 11:54.2
  5     33  Jonathan Hannah            7 12:13.5
  6   ( 38) Gavin McCauley             7 12:46.0
  7   ( 40) Colton Johnson             6 12:56.1
  
  5.   113  Lancaster Middle School               (11:30.3  57:31.4 2:52.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Rj Hutchcroft              7 10:02.6
  2     19  Abe Boebel                 6 11:08.0
  3     22  Will Taylor                7 11:24.8
  4     29  Dominic Bauer              6 12:01.3
  5     39  Noah Kirsch                7 12:54.7
  
  6.   131  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        (11:48.0  58:59.6 1:07.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Spencer Dehart             7 11:02.2
  2     25  Bryce Priebe               6 11:44.1
  3     28  Isaac Mara                 6 11:56.3
  4     30  Corbin Reade               7 12:07.5
  5     31  Tanner Kohler              6 12:09.5
  6   ( 34) Chase Kozelka              5 12:15.9
  7   ( 41) Talmadge Knight            7 13:27.0
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                             **** Boys' 7th Grade Team Score ****
  
  7.   181  Belleville                            (13:41.2  68:25.6 6:12.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Matthew Lowshaw            7 10:50.8
  2     36  Carson Heller              7 12:18.0
  3     43  Bowe Graves                7 13:46.2
  4     44  James Gustafson            7 14:27.2
  5     45  Cole Monroe                7 17:03.4


